Albion Park: 06 November 2023
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NAME

Hooked On Torque

Blk & Wh B

Bare Facts
Black B

You Know Better
Black D

Hard Style Tiger
Brindle B Y 8

Vacant Box
Cutie Cutie
Black B

No Money Here
Wh &BIk D

Destini Lucetta
Wh & BIk B
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Under The Hammer

Black B

HiIItog Star
Brindle

Away Days
Blackg Y

Cheeky Cha Cha
Wht & Fwn B

Hara's Bruno
Blk & Wh D

Midnight Betty (SCR)

Last To Know
Black B

Electric Cha Cha

Fawn D

Apache Malt
Wh & Blk D

(into 6)
Comical Hope (SCR)
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NAME
Wendx Rocks
Wh & BIk B
Velocity Shar
Brindle B
Buckeye Bullet
Black D

Daysea's Rowd
RedyFwn D y

Vacant Box

Jewel Bee
Black B

Sorority
Brindle B

Spiderbait

Fawn D

Box 1 Photography
2009 | NOV 520m

Newhaven Stud Farm
20:57 | 5th Grade 600m

Garrard's Horse and Hound Maiden H
19:21 | Maiden 520m

TRAINER

Joshua Torrens
Steven Boody
Michael Patterson

Steven Scells

Craig Cassidy
Corey Mutton

Ricky Hassall

TRAINER

Tony Apap

Colin Graham
Michael Patterson
Noel Murdoch

Jemma Daley
Corey Mutton

Michael Patterson
Noel Murdoch

Graham Hall

Drew Pearce

TRAINER

John Dart
Shane Ellis
Wayne Spann

Selena Zammit

Raymond Burman
Jedda Cutlack

Warren Nicholls

Kennel closes 18:36

PRIZE MONEY $5,400
$3.5K - $1K - $540 - $270

LAST 4

N/A

3633

3538

8784

66

4443

N/A

BEST T/D

NBT

31.49

NBT

NBT

31.51

NBT

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $5,400
$3.5K - $1K - $540 - $270

LAST 4

6243

3212

71

8137

71

7771

414

4174

1225

4435

BEST T/D

30.25

30.26

NBT

30.73

30.20

NBT

NBT

30.54

30.25

30.54

PRIZE MONEY $7,000
$4.5K - $1.4K - $700 - $350

LAST 4

7162

3142

4251

5323

1638

5353

5413

BEST T/D

35.13

35.05

34.75

35.11

34.87

35.00

34.79

R2
19:47 | Maiden 520m

NAME

Doing Fine
Black

Let's Play Dice
Black B
Loud Louie

Fawn D

Chill Pill Jill
Black B

Vacant Box

Kahlo Hayze
Black B

Cash On Demand
Black D

Loongana Park
Dark Bdl D
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NAME

Queen Of Scotch
Red Fwn B

-

My Genie (SCR)
SPot On Albert
Blue B

Zipping Senorita
RegEWn%

Vacant Box
Eyes On Me;
Bgck B 8

Oh Minnie
Brindle B

Letho Land
Black B

BEER-BQ v

21:19 | 5th Grade 710m

NAME
Pebble's Girl
Lt BdI B

| B2

Shell And Sea
Black B

Spot On Poll
Blpue B y

Tiki Bar
Black B

Moreton Magic
Brindle B

BeckBy Cairn Do
Wh & Blk B

Gin Shelf
Black B
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Amendola (SCR)

Tiny Encounter
Blue Fwn D

(into 8)
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Photo Man Now at Stud Maiden H

TRAINER

Michael Patterson
Tony Zammit
Anthony Hoyland

Ricky Hassall

Sandra Hunt
Corey Mutton

Bradley Northfield

Sennachie @ Stud - Steve White
20:35 | 5th Grade 600m

TRAINER
Leanne Hall
Renald Attard

Gregory Brennan

Jedda Cutlack

Jemma Daley
Jamie Hosking

Matt Bourke

R6 Greyhounds Make Great Pets

TRAINER

Jamie Hosking
Ken Boody
Gregory Brennan
Dyllan Heddles
Tony Zammit
David Campbell

Noel Evans
Tom Tzouvelis

Raymond Burman

PRIZE MONEY $5,400

$3.5K - $1K -

LAST 4

64

33

N/A

N/A

4622

PRIZE MONEY
$4.5K - $1.4K -

LAST 4

1246

4647

4335

2544

2144

5716

5316

$540 - $270

BEST T/D

31.00

31.27

NBT

NBT

30.73

NBT

NBT

$7,000
$700 - $350

BEST T/D

NBT

35.22

35.29

NBT

NBT

35.34

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $12,300
$7.9K - $2.4K - $1.2K - $610

LAST 4

2113

2232

4535

3542

2221

6314

3125

5711

5446

BEST T/D

42.93

NBT

42.16

42.04

42.34

42.93

42.11
42.39

42.46
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Albion Park: 06 November 2023

R7 Borgbet Tipping Service 5th Grade H

21:41 | 5th Grade 520m

NAME

Wa|k|k| Surfer
Black
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Swift Rascal
Black D

Tenement Hall
Lt BdI D

Leaping Lucille (SCR)

Ringbark Rebel

Black B

Salieri
Black D

Shian Quirky
Red Fwn D

Velocity Cora
Black B
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Sir Finley
Red Fwn D

Once Again
Fawn D

Long Black Lass
Black B

All That Torque

Blue Fwn D

Portman's Lass
Brindle B

Bee Pink
Black B
Bless Shoe (SCR)

Sir Banjo
Black D

R11 brisgreys.com
23:03 | 5th Grade 395m

Miss Interogator
Black

NAME

== Who's Rose

oo~ i o HCON ~ B

= Black B
—

High Times
Black D

Work Boot

Fawn D

Cluster
Red Fwn D

Noaki Cruise
Black B

Ring Me

Black B

Walkarle Misty

Black

Tab - Venue Mode
22:22 | 5th Grade 600m

TRAINER

Bradley Belford
Sandra Hunt

Bradley Belford
Darryl Mcgrath

Graham Hall
Tom Tzouvelis
Nicole Connell

Larry Franks

TRAINER

Raymond Burman
Zane Prodan
Mark Rothwell
Nikki Peters
Warren Nicholls

Matt Bourke
Lin Kent

Ken Boody

TRAINER

Colin Wills
Drew Pearce
Conrad Buhner
Mark Rothwell
Selena Zammit
Keith Boan
Ken Boody

Graham Chalmers

Kennel closes 18:36

PRIZE MONEY $5,400
$3.5K - $1K - $540 - $270

LAST 4

8312

1371

7231

6157

311

1234

2321

4412

BEST T/D

31.11

30.15

NBT

31.13

NBT

30.18

30.07

30.83

PRIZE MONEY $7,000
$4.5K - $1.4K - $700 - $350

LAST 4

4367

1267

3328

1773

5516

4731

7845

2441

BEST T/D

35.20

36.25

35.65

NBT

NBT

36.76

35.93

35.45

PRIZE MONEY $3,000
$600 - $300 - $150

$1.9K -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

LAST 4

5317

1643

5265

2473

211F

7738

3743

2611

BEST T/D

22.89

22.78

23.11

23.07

22.61

22.67

NBT

22.71

PrettY Cindy

Wh & Blk B

EHEme

Caramel Queen
Fawn B

Daytona Girl
White B

Hidden Gold
Red Fwn B

Who's Billy (SCR)

Darryl Keepin
Black g ping

Akimbo
Black D

Zipping Boost
Siake o
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Farmor Alfa's
Black B

Got That Boodie
Brindle B

Where's The Ford
Wht & Fwn D

Balts Orson
Wh & Blk D

Human Touch
Brindle B

Cha Cha Zac
Wh & BdI D

Roxy Tequila
Wh&yBIue%

Uno Cha Cha
Brindle B

Killer Boots (SCR)

R12
5318 | 5th Grade 395m
NAME

Miss Captivator
Black B

= Toffee Coffee

Brindle B

Showtime Pompom
Blk B

Wh &B

Who' s Cyndie

Black

Bent Street
Black D

Clyclone Rinaldo
Black D

Cosmic Warrior
Fawn D

Scarlet Oak
Black B

N
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RS Sky Racing 5th Grade H
21:59 | 5th Grade 520m
NAME

TRAINER

Bradley Belford
Tom Tzouvelis
Craig Cassidy

Sandra Hunt
Ken Boody

Tom Tzouvelis
Neville Tonks

Christopher Jordan

Get It Gizmo @ Newhaven Stud
2242 | M5520m

TRAINER

Rebecca Franks
Larry Franks
Noel Evans

Jay Schafer
Kevin Kemp
Noel Murdoch
Conrad Buhner

Noel Murdoch

Lin Kent

Xmas Functions @ Brisgreys

TRAINER

Colin Wills
Craig Cassidy
Ken Boody
Keith Boan

Hugh Clarke

Malcolm Willoughby

lan Roberts

Ned Snow

PRIZE MONEY $5,400

$3.5K - $1K -

LAST 4

1321

2333

2614

3622

4132

2664

2244

4221

$540 - $270

BEST T/D

NBT

30.12

30.42

30.47

30.24

30.24

30.62

30.37

PRIZE MONEY $5,400

$3.5K-$1K -

LAST 4

6567

8148

11

2311

4224

1162

6375

3336

4776

$540 - $270

BEST T/D

30.32

30.67

30.07

31.20

30.43

30.50

30.43

30.86

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,000

$1.9K - $600 -

LAST 4

8672

3285

8811

3166

2215

4655

7765

2764

$300 - $150

BEST T/D

22.97

24.00

NBT

22.89

22.65

23.42

23.17

22.69
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